FUTURITY 1ST GO - 46 ENTRIES - $3,850 PAYOUT

Draw

Rider Name

Owner

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

Division

Placing

Payout

BERGAN BUESSER

RYAN BUESSER

TRES MACHOS

TRES SEIS x ROCK THIS CANDY TREE
(OAK TREE SPECIAL)
2020 GELDING

1D

$762

40

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

GOOD REPUTATION

THE GOODBYE LANE x REPETITION
(FIRST DOWN FRENCH)
2021 GELDING

14.264

1D

$624

29

CASEY VARPNESS

SHAWN AND CASEY
VARPNESS

SC IMA EPIC WINNER

EPIC LEADER x SHAKE IT FRENCHIE
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

14.311

1D

$462

38

BERGAN BUESSER

RYAN BUESSER

FAMOUSLY KISSED

JB PROUD N FAMOUS x GUYS RED HOT KISS
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

14.46

1D

$300

18

ALESHA SVEEN

ALESHA SVEEN

STREAKING FLAMANGO

STREAKING TA FAME x COLONEL MS HARDCOPY
(HAIDAS HARD COPY)
2020 GELDING

14.512

1D

$162

35

RILEY YOUNGMAN

BRAXTON BRACKIN

PHURIOUS

FURYOFTHEWIND x PHOEBES PHOENOM
(STREAKIN LA JOLLA)
2020 GELDING

14.54

1D

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

THE SWEETEST GOODBYE

THE GOODBYE LANE x INTENT TO CHARGE
(A GOIN BOONE)
2021 MARE

14.596

1D

14

ASHLEY PETERSON

ASHLEY PETERSON

AINT SEEN DARLIN YET

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x LOVE MANS DARLING
(THE LOVE MAN)
2021 MARE

14.635

1D

26

JULIE KLEJESKI

JULIE KLEJESKI

LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS

FIREWATER N STOLI x LV FORTYFIVE SPECIAL
(ZAN PARR NIC)
2020 MARE

14.662

1D

37

LINDSEY BEECH

KARI DIEDRICH

HESA VEGAS FLING

FRENCH STREAKTOVEGAS x SHES GOT A DREAM
(HESA GAY DREAMER)
2020 GELDING

14.692

1D

10

HEIDI GUNDERSON

SHANNON KULSETH

WATCH ME GO GO

DASH TA FAME x WATCH ME GO GUYS
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

14.771

1D

11

46

BERLYNN WALLER

MARIAH VANGNESS

SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x ROBERTOS HEAT
(HEATSEEKER)
2020 MARE

14.797

1D

12

41

ASHLEY MURDJEFF

ASHLEY MURDJEFF

HOLLYWOOD WHIZ 23

DUN LOOKIN FOR PADDY x MT JOSE IN HOLLYWOOD
(WHIZ HAS DUN IT)
2020 MARE

14.816

1D

13

28

CADYN NELSON

SUMMER RUN INC

PALS TALENTED GUY

IMA TALENTED GUY x FAVORITE GIRLFRIEND
(FAVORITE CARTEL)
2020 GELDING

14.878

1D

14

21

MARANDA WARBELTON

MARANDA
WARBELTON

SHEZ GOT DA POINT

DUPONTE x JESS GOTTA ZOOM
(JESS ZOMMIN)
2020 MARE

14.998

1D

15

31

LEIGHA BOS

LEIGHA BOS

PG HEZA SLICK GUY

SLICK BY DESIGN x PF GUYS FIRE ME UP
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2021 GELDING

14.999

1D

16

15

BOBBI JO BOHLMAN

BOBBI JO BOHLMAN

NDR FURYONTHETURNPIKE

PAINTED TURNPIKE x IMA BULLDOG ANNIE
(FURYOFTHEWIND)
2020 GELDING

15.01

1D

17

34

NIKKI SINGLER

CHARITY SEEGER

PEACFUL REIGN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x SPECIAL PEACE KEEPER
(FLAUNT YOUR EFFORT)
2020 MARE

15.017

1D

18

12

MADDY GUSTAFSON

MADDY GUSTAFSON

CATS LAST STING

FEEL THE STING x QUIXOTES CATSMERADA
(CATS MERADA)
2020 GELDING

15.05

1D

19

44

AMBER SORENSON

AMBER SORENSON

FLO ME AWAY

CALIENTE FIREWATER x FLOS NICKNACK
(DR NICK BAR)
2020 GELDING

15.094

1D

20

32

STACY JACQUES

STACY JACQUES

DIVAS REIGNING RUM

BP PHOENIX REIGN x DOCS SHOT A RUM
(DOC DOC GRAY DOC)
2020 MARE

15.151

1D

21

19

RACHEL DOWNS

RACHEL DOWNS

DONTPERKTHEFRENCHMAN

GUYS CANYON MOON x FIRST TO PERK
(DASH FOR PERKS)
2020 GELDING

15.176

1D

22

36

CALLIE WILLIE

LESLEY ZAUN

JLZ MORE COWBELL PLS

VANILA VIPER x A LIL MORE COWBELL
(CONFEDERATE LEADER)
2020 MARE

15.211

1D

23

17

MORGAN ANDERSON

MORGAN
ANDERSON

AINTSEENME SMOKEMYET

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x DIAMONDSSPARKLENFIRE
(JUST FIRE)
2021 GELDING

15.221

2D

$508

22

MCKAYLA KABER

MCKAYLA KABER

DHR WHATTA FRENCHJET

OH WHATTA BOY x BB FRENCHMAN CHARJET
(PC FRENCHMAN)
2020 MARE

15.278

2D

$416

LINDSEY BEECH

DENISE BEECH

CS CONNIE REB

JOHNNY REB JACKSON x OH MERCY JODY
(JODY O TOOLE)
2020 MARE

15.286

2D

$308

39

ARIANA RUDIGER

ARIANA RUDIGER

PCR ROYAL DASH

PCR PINK CADILLAC x JESS DASHING DARLING
(ROYAL QUICK DASH)
2020 MARE

15.515

2D

$200




24

TESSA SILBERNAGEL

TESSA SILBERNAGEL

GUY STOLI MY GAL

GUY ON A MISSION x GINNIN STOLI
(sToL1)
2020 MARE

15.518

2D

$108

27

DANIELLE YOREK

DANIELLE YOREK

ROCKIN IN THE REIGN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x RC ROCKS A FLYIN
(NINETY NINE GOLDMINE)
2020 GELDING

15.625

2D

25

AMANDA GEORGES

AMANDA GEORGES

FYRE BREATHIN DRAGON

RH TOOKEM TOO SOON x | LEARNED ENGLISH
(PROUD CITIZEN)
2020 GELDING

15.671

2D

ALEX BEACH

ALEX BEACH

TOO REDNICK TO FLIRT

MANORS NICK BAR x WINNIN WITH SPLASH
(FLIRTIN WITH A WIN)
2020 MARE

15.712

2D

20

GARRETT KERKOW

JOJO WAGNER

JACKED UP GATER

LADYS JACKSON LEO x SANTEX LIGHTWOOD
(IKES PLENTYWOOD)
2020 STALLION

15.744

2D

30

FAITH GUSTAFSON

FAITH GUSTAFSON

STREAKIN FRENCH ALBA

FANTASTIC FRENCHMAN x A STREAK OF WONDER
(A STREAK OF FLING)
2020 GELDING

15.839

2D

10

45

MYLEE TRIMBLE

SHANON TRIMBLE

CR FRENCHIES A PRO

FRENCHMANS BUG x EYE MAYBEA PRO
(EYE OPENING EFFORT)
2020 MARE

15.867

2D

11

EMMALEE HOOVER

ALISSA NIEMI

R U FREAKIN STREAKIN

STREAKIN LIL WAYNE x GOODBYE LADY TIGER
(FIVE STAR SAM)
2020 GELDING

16.001

2D

12

AMANDA HARVEY

AMANDA HARVEY

TBT INSPIRATION

PYC TYME x A STREAK OF CORONA
(NO MAS CORONA)
2021 MARE

16.155

2D

13

13

MCKENSEE SCHMEISER

JACKIE SCHMEISER

BN HEAVENLY ROSE

JL DASH TA HEAVEN x BUGEM NICKY
(BUGEMFORCASH)
2020 MARE

16.198

2D

14

23

KARLEN KIMERY

KARLEN KIMERY

RCK GUYS CHERRY BOMB

GUYS GOLD COIN x RCK CHOCOLATE CHERRY
(SHAMBO SAM)
2020 MARE

16.643

2D

15

10

LYNSIE KAVANAUGH

LYNSIE KAVANAUGH

CAUCHA JUST FIRE N

JUST FIRE x IMA COW N CHIC
(A CHIC PRESCRIPTION)
2020 GELDING

16.825

2D

16

11

BAILEY WEBB-OLSON

ANNIE GRENIER

STREAKIN TOPLESS

JET STREAKIN x BULLYS TOP BAR
(BULLY BULLION)
2021 MARE

17.047

2D

17

33

TANYA SCHMITZ

TANYA SCMITZ

SHEZA DRIFTEN SUGAR

ROYAL SUGAR FLIT x SHEZA DRIFTEN FLIT
(HESA DRIFTEN JOE)
2020 MARE

20.161

2D

18

43

HEIDI GUNDERSON

SHANNON KULSETH

WONDER IF IM LUCKY

LUCKY WONDER HORSE x TS SUNNYS SUPERSTAR
(PC MR SUN PEPPY)
2021 GELDING

914.524

42

MORGAN REED

JENNIFER BENKE

SECRET TA SUCCESS

SILVERADO GUY x CM NICKS WIRED CASH
(DOX WIRED LENA)
2020 MARE

915.014

REIS BRULEY

BRULEY
PERFORMANCE
HORSES

QUEEN OF THE KNIGHT

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x FANCY FANNY FLASHER
(WS WHATZ UP DOC)
2020 MARE

915.29

JESSICA MYREN

JESSICA MYREN

MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x KN FULL OF CREDIT
(BESTCREDITMESUNFROST)
2021 MARE

916.293

16

INDIERA CONNORS

LAREASHA
CONNORS

FABS FRENCH ANGEL

FRENCHMANS FABULOUS x SILVER DADDYS ANGEL
(DASH TA FAME)
2020 MARE

917.354

FUTURITY 2ND GO - 46 ENTRIES - $3,850 PAYOUT

Draw

Rider Name

Owner

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

2nd Go
Time

Division

Placing

Payout

29

CASEY VARPNESS

SHAWN AND CASEY
VARPNESS

SC IMA EPIC WINNER

EPIC LEADER x SHAKE IT FRENCHIE
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

14.09

1D

$762

40

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

GOOD REPUTATION

THE GOODBYE LANE x REPETITION
(FIRST DOWN FRENCH)
2021 GELDING

14.185

1D

$624

37

LINDSEY BEECH

KARI DIEDRICH

HESA VEGAS FLING

FRENCH STREAKTOVEGAS x SHES GOT A DREAM
(HESA GAY DREAMER)
2020 GELDING

14.277

1D

$462

18

ALESHA SVEEN

ALESHA SVEEN

STREAKING FLAMANGO

STREAKING TA FAME x COLONEL MS HARDCOPY
(HAIDAS HARD COPY)
2020 GELDING

14.314

1D

$300

BERGAN BUESSER

RYAN BUESSER

TRES MACHOS

TRES SEIS x ROCK THIS CANDY TREE
(OAK TREE SPECIAL)
2020 GELDING

14.348

1D

$162

28

CADYN NELSON

SUMMER RUN INC

PALS TALENTED GUY

IMA TALENTED GUY x FAVORITE GIRLFRIEND
(FAVORITE CARTEL)
2020 GELDING

14.616

1D

26

JULIE KLEJESKI

JULIE KLEJESKI

LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS

FIREWATER N STOLI x LV FORTYFIVE SPECIAL
(ZAN PARR NIC)
2020 MARE

14.744

1D

38

BERGAN BUESSER

RYAN BUESSER

FAMOUSLY KISSED

JB PROUD N FAMOUS x GUYS RED HOT KISS
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

14.777

1D




HEIDI GUNDERSON

SHANNON KULSETH

WATCH ME GO GO

DASH TA FAME x WATCH ME GO GUYS
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

14.806

1D

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

THE SWEETEST GOODBYE

THE GOODBYE LANE x INTENT TO CHARGE
(A GOIN BOONE)
2021 MARE

14.828

1D

10

46

BERLYNN WALLER

MARIAH VANGNESS

SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x ROBERTOS HEAT
(HEATSEEKER)
2020 MARE

14.895

1D

11

42

MORGAN REED

JENNIFER BENKE

SECRET TA SUCCESS

SILVERADO GUY x CM NICKS WIRED CASH
(DOX WIRED LENA)
2020 MARE

14.914

1D

12

12

MADDY GUSTAFSON

MADDY GUSTAFSON

CATS LAST STING

FEEL THE STING x QUIXOTES CATSMERADA
(CATS MERADA)
2020 GELDING

14.955

1D

13

15

BOBBI JO BOHLMAN

BOBBI JO BOHLMAN

NDR FURYONTHETURNPIKE

PAINTED TURNPIKE x IMA BULLDOG ANNIE
(FURYOFTHEWIND)
2020 GELDING

15.07

1D

14

31

LEIGHA BOS

LEIGHA BOS

PG HEZA SLICK GUY

SLICK BY DESIGN x PF GUYS FIRE ME UP
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2021 GELDING

15.117

2D

$508

30

FAITH GUSTAFSON

FAITH GUSTAFSON

STREAKIN FRENCH ALBA

FANTASTIC FRENCHMAN x A STREAK OF WONDER
(A STREAK OF FLING)
2020 GELDING

15.143

2D

$416

45

MYLEE TRIMBLE

SHANON TRIMBLE

CR FRENCHIES A PRO

FRENCHMANS BUG x EYE MAYBEA PRO
(EYE OPENING EFFORT)
2020 MARE

15.172

2D

$308

14

ASHLEY PETERSON

ASHLEY PETERSON

AINT SEEN DARLIN YET

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x LOVE MANS DARLING
(THE LOVE MAN)
2021 MARE

15.18

2D

$200

32

STACY JACQUES

STACY JACQUES

DIVAS REIGNING RUM

BP PHOENIX REIGN x DOCS SHOT A RUM
(DOC DOC GRAY DOC)
2020 MARE

15.238

2D

$108

19

RACHEL DOWNS

RACHEL DOWNS

DONTPERKTHEFRENCHMAN

GUYS CANYON MOON x FIRST TO PERK
(DASH FOR PERKS)
2020 GELDING

15.29

2D

36

CALLIE WILLIE

LESLEY ZAUN

JLZ MORE COWBELL PLS

VANILA VIPER x A LIL MORE COWBELL
(CONFEDERATE LEADER)
2020 MARE

15.325

2D

39

ARIANA RUDIGER

ARIANA RUDIGER

PCR ROYAL DASH

PCR PINK CADILLAC x JESS DASHING DARLING
(ROYAL QUICK DASH)
2020 MARE

15.339

2D

41

ASHLEY MURDJEFF

ASHLEY MURDJEFF

HOLLYWOOD WHIZ 23

DUN LOOKIN FOR PADDY x MT JOSE IN HOLLYWOOD
(WHIZ HAS DUN IT)
2020 MARE

15.358

2D

20

GARRETT KERKOW

JOJO WAGNER

JACKED UP GATER

LADYS JACKSON LEO x SANTEX LIGHTWOOD
(IKES PLENTYWOOD)
2020 STALLION

15.4

2D

10

27

DANIELLE YOREK

DANIELLE YOREK

ROCKIN IN THE REIGN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x RC ROCKS A FLYIN
(NINETY NINE GOLDMINE)
2020 GELDING

15.625

2D

11

21

MARANDA WARBELTON

MARANDA
WARBELTON

SHEZ GOT DA POINT

DUPONTE x JESS GOTTA ZOOM
(JESS ZOMMIN)
2020 MARE

15.626

2D

12

JESSICA MYREN

JESSICA MYREN

MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x KN FULL OF CREDIT
(BESTCREDITMESUNFROST)
2021 MARE

15.64

2D

13

24

TESSA SILBERNAGEL

TESSA SILBERNAGEL

GUY STOLI MY GAL

GUY ON A MISSION x GINNIN STOLI
(sToL1)
2020 MARE

15.656

2D

14

22

MCKAYLA KABER

MCKAYLA KABER

DHR WHATTA FRENCHJET

OH WHATTA BOY x BB FRENCHMAN CHARJET
(PC FRENCHMAN)
2020 MARE

15.687

2D

15

EMMALEE HOOVER

ALISSA NIEMI

R U FREAKIN STREAKIN

STREAKIN LIL WAYNE x GOODBYE LADY TIGER
(FIVE STAR SAM)
2020 GELDING

15.694

2D

16

LINDSEY BEECH

DENISE BEECH

CS CONNIE REB

JOHNNY REB JACKSON x OH MERCY JODY
(JODY O TOOLE)
2020 MARE

15.701

2D

17

13

MCKENSEE SCHMEISER

JACKIE SCHMEISER

BN HEAVENLY ROSE

JL DASH TA HEAVEN x BUGEM NICKY
(BUGEMFORCASH)
2020 MARE

15.889

2D

18

ALEX BEACH

ALEX BEACH

TOO REDNICK TO FLIRT

MANORS NICK BAR x WINNIN WITH SPLASH
(FLIRTIN WITH A WIN)
2020 MARE

15.972

2D

19

16

INDIERA CONNORS

LAREASHA
CONNORS

FABS FRENCH ANGEL

FRENCHMANS FABULOUS x SILVER DADDYS ANGEL
(DASH TA FAME)
2020 MARE

16.121

2D

20

AMANDA HARVEY

AMANDA HARVEY

TBT INSPIRATION

PYC TYME x A STREAK OF CORONA
(NO MAS CORONA)
2021 MARE

16.183

2D

21

25

AMANDA GEORGES

AMANDA GEORGES

FYRE BREATHIN DRAGON

RH TOOKEM TOO SOON x | LEARNED ENGLISH
(PROUD CITIZEN)
2020 GELDING

16.988

2D

22

11

BAILEY WEBB-OLSON

ANNIE GRENIER

STREAKIN TOPLESS

JET STREAKIN x BULLYS TOP BAR
(BULLY BULLION)
2021 MARE

17.219

2D

23




10

LYNSIE KAVANAUGH

LYNSIE KAVANAUGH

CAUCHA JUST FIRE N

JUST FIRE x IMA COW N CHIC
(A CHIC PRESCRIPTION)
2020 GELDING

17.378

2D

24

43

HEIDI GUNDERSON

SHANNON KULSETH

WONDER IF IM LUCKY

LUCKY WONDER HORSE x TS SUNNYS SUPERSTAR
(PC MR SUN PEPPY)
2021 GELDING

914.435

35

RILEY YOUNGMAN

BRAXTON BRACKIN

PHURIOUS

FURYOFTHEWIND x PHOEBES PHOENOM
(STREAKIN LA JOLLA)
2020 GELDING

914.627

34

NIKKI SINGLER

CHARITY SEEGER

PEACFUL REIGN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x SPECIAL PEACE KEEPER
(FLAUNT YOUR EFFORT)
2020 MARE

914.927

17

MORGAN ANDERSON

MORGAN
ANDERSON

AINTSEENME SMOKEMYET

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x DIAMONDSSPARKLENFIRE
(JUST FIRE)
2021 GELDING

915.257

REIS BRULEY

BRULEY
PERFORMANCE
HORSES

QUEEN OF THE KNIGHT

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x FANCY FANNY FLASHER
(WS WHATZ UP DOC)
2020 MARE

915.306

33

TANYA SCHMITZ

TANYA SCMITZ

SHEZA DRIFTEN SUGAR

ROYAL SUGAR FLIT x SHEZA DRIFTEN FLIT
(HESA DRIFTEN JOE)
2020 MARE

915.66

44

AMBER SORENSON

AMBER SORENSON

FLO ME AWAY

CALIENTE FIREWATER x FLOS NICKNACK
(DR NICK BAR)
2020 GELDING

915.833

23

KARLEN KIMERY

KARLEN KIMERY

RCK GUYS CHERRY BOMB

GUYS GOLD COIN x RCK CHOCOLATE CHERRY
(SHAMBO SAM)
2020 MARE

923.667

FUTURITY AVERAGE -

46 ENTRIES - $5,133 PAYOUT

Draw

Rider Name

Owner

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

Avg Time

Division

Placing

Payout

29

CASEY VARPNESS

SHAWN AND CASEY
VARPNESS

SC IMA EPIC WINNER

EPIC LEADER x SHAKE IT FRENCHIE
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

28.401

1D

$1,016

40

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

GOOD REPUTATION

THE GOODBYE LANE x REPETITION
(FIRST DOWN FRENCH)
2021 GELDING

28.449

1D

$832

BERGAN BUESSER

RYAN BUESSER

TRES MACHOS

TRES SEIS x ROCK THIS CANDY TREE
(OAK TREE SPECIAL)
2020 GELDING

28.567

1D

$616

18

ALESHA SVEEN

ALESHA SVEEN

STREAKING FLAMANGO

STREAKING TA FAME x COLONEL MS HARDCOPY
(HAIDAS HARD COPY)
2020 GELDING

28.826

1D

$400

37

LINDSEY BEECH

KARI DIEDRICH

HESA VEGAS FLING

FRENCH STREAKTOVEGAS x SHES GOT A DREAM
(HESA GAY DREAMER)
2020 GELDING

28.969

1D

$216

38

BERGAN BUESSER

RYAN BUESSER

FAMOUSLY KISSED

JB PROUD N FAMOUS x GUYS RED HOT KISS
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

29.237

1D

26

JULIE KLEJESKI

JULIE KLEJESKI

LV PEARLSNHIGHHEELS

FIREWATER N STOLI x LV FORTYFIVE SPECIAL
(ZAN PARR NIC)
2020 MARE

29.406

1D

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

ASHLEY DOLPHIN

THE SWEETEST GOODBYE

THE GOODBYE LANE x INTENT TO CHARGE
(A GOIN BOONE)
2021 MARE

29.424

1D

28

CADYN NELSON

SUMMER RUN INC

PALS TALENTED GUY

IMA TALENTED GUY x FAVORITE GIRLFRIEND
(FAVORITE CARTEL)
2020 GELDING

29.494

1D

HEIDI GUNDERSON

SHANNON KULSETH

WATCH ME GO GO

DASH TA FAME x WATCH ME GO GUYS
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2020 MARE

29.577

1D

10

46

BERLYNN WALLER

MARIAH VANGNESS

SEEKIN HOT KNIGHTS

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x ROBERTOS HEAT
(HEATSEEKER)
2020 MARE

29.692

1D

11

14

ASHLEY PETERSON

ASHLEY PETERSON

AINT SEEN DARLIN YET

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x LOVE MANS DARLING
(THE LOVE MAN)
2021 MARE

29.815

1D

12

12

MADDY GUSTAFSON

MADDY GUSTAFSON

CATS LAST STING

FEEL THE STING x QUIXOTES CATSMERADA
(CATS MERADA)
2020 GELDING

30.005

1D

13

15

BOBBI JO BOHLMAN

BOBBI JO BOHLMAN

NDR FURYONTHETURNPIKE

PAINTED TURNPIKE x IMA BULLDOG ANNIE
(FURYOFTHEWIND)
2020 GELDING

30.08

1D

14

31

LEIGHA BOS

LEIGHA BOS

PG HEZA SLICK GUY

SLICK BY DESIGN x PF GUYS FIRE ME UP
(FRENCHMANS GUY)
2021 GELDING

30.116

1D

15

41

ASHLEY MURDIJEFF

ASHLEY MURDJEFF

HOLLYWOOD WHIZ 23

DUN LOOKIN FOR PADDY x MT JOSE IN HOLLYWOOD
(WHIZ HAS DUN IT)
2020 MARE

30.174

1D

16

32

STACY JACQUES

STACY JACQUES

DIVAS REIGNING RUM

BP PHOENIX REIGN x DOCS SHOT A RUM
(DOC DOC GRAY DOC)
2020 MARE

30.389

1D

17

19

RACHEL DOWNS

RACHEL DOWNS

DONTPERKTHEFRENCHMAN

GUYS CANYON MOON x FIRST TO PERK
(DASH FOR PERKS)

2020 GELDING

30.466

2D

$678




36

CALLIE WILLIE

LESLEY ZAUN

JLZ MORE COWBELL PLS

VANILA VIPER x A LIL MORE COWBELL
(CONFEDERATE LEADER)
2020 MARE

30.536

2D

$554

21

MARANDA WARBELTON

MARANDA
WARBELTON

SHEZ GOT DA POINT

DUPONTE x JESS GOTTA ZOOM
(JESS ZOMMIN)
2020 MARE

30.624

2D

$411

39

ARIANA RUDIGER

ARIANA RUDIGER

PCR ROYAL DASH

PCR PINK CADILLAC x JESS DASHING DARLING
(ROYAL QUICK DASH)
2020 MARE

30.854

2D

$267

22

MCKAYLA KABER

MCKAYLA KABER

DHR WHATTA FRENCHJET

OH WHATTA BOY x BB FRENCHMAN CHARJET
(PC FRENCHMAN)
2020 MARE

30.965

2D

$144

30

FAITH GUSTAFSON

FAITH GUSTAFSON

STREAKIN FRENCH ALBA

FANTASTIC FRENCHMAN x A STREAK OF WONDER
(A STREAK OF FLING)
2020 GELDING

30.982

2D

LINDSEY BEECH

DENISE BEECH

CS CONNIE REB

JOHNNY REB JACKSON x OH MERCY JODY
(JODY O TOOLE)
2020 MARE

30.987

2D

45

MYLEE TRIMBLE

SHANON TRIMBLE

CR FRENCHIES A PRO

FRENCHMANS BUG x EYE MAYBEA PRO
(EYE OPENING EFFORT)
2020 MARE

31.039

2D

20

GARRETT KERKOW

JOJO WAGNER

JACKED UP GATER

LADYS JACKSON LEO x SANTEX LIGHTWOOD
(IKES PLENTYWOOD)
2020 STALLION

31.144

2D

24

TESSA SILBERNAGEL

TESSA SILBERNAGEL

GUY STOLI MY GAL

GUY ON A MISSION x GINNIN STOLI
(sToL1)
2020 MARE

31.174

2D

10

27

DANIELLE YOREK

DANIELLE YOREK

ROCKIN IN THE REIGN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x RC ROCKS A FLYIN
(NINETY NINE GOLDMINE)
2020 GELDING

31.25

2D

11

ALEX BEACH

ALEX BEACH

TOO REDNICK TO FLIRT

MANORS NICK BAR x WINNIN WITH SPLASH
(FLIRTIN WITH A WIN)
2020 MARE

31.684

2D

12

EMMALEE HOOVER

ALISSA NIEMI

R U FREAKIN STREAKIN

STREAKIN LIL WAYNE x GOODBYE LADY TIGER
(FIVE STAR SAM)
2020 GELDING

31.695

2D

13

13

MCKENSEE SCHMEISER

JACKIE SCHMEISER

BN HEAVENLY ROSE

JL DASH TA HEAVEN x BUGEM NICKY
(BUGEMFORCASH)
2020 MARE

32.087

2D

14

AMANDA HARVEY

AMANDA HARVEY

TBT INSPIRATION

PYC TYME x A STREAK OF CORONA
(NO MAS CORONA)
2021 MARE

32.338

2D

15

25

AMANDA GEORGES

AMANDA GEORGES

FYRE BREATHIN DRAGON

RH TOOKEM TOO SOON x | LEARNED ENGLISH
(PROUD CITIZEN)
2020 GELDING

32.659

2D

16

10

LYNSIE KAVANAUGH

LYNSIE KAVANAUGH

CAUCHA JUST FIRE N

JUST FIRE x IMA COW N CHIC
(A CHIC PRESCRIPTION)
2020 GELDING

34.203

2D

17

11

BAILEY WEBB-OLSON

ANNIE GRENIER

STREAKIN TOPLESS

JET STREAKIN x BULLYS TOP BAR
(BULLY BULLION)
2021 MARE

34.266

2D

18

35

RILEY YOUNGMAN

BRAXTON BRACKIN

PHURIOUS

FURYOFTHEWIND x PHOEBES PHOENOM
(STREAKIN LA JOLLA)
2020 GELDING

929.167

2D

19

42

MORGAN REED

JENNIFER BENKE

SECRET TA SUCCESS

SILVERADO GUY x CM NICKS WIRED CASH
(DOX WIRED LENA)
2020 MARE

929.928

34

NIKKI SINGLER

CHARITY SEEGER

PEACFUL REIGN

BP PHOENIX REIGN x SPECIAL PEACE KEEPER
(FLAUNT YOUR EFFORT)
2020 MARE

929.944

2D

21

17

MORGAN ANDERSON

MORGAN
ANDERSON

AINTSEENME SMOKEMYET

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x DIAMONDSSPARKLENFIRE
(JUST FIRE)
2021 GELDING

930.478

2D

22

44

AMBER SORENSON

AMBER SORENSON

FLO ME AWAY

CALIENTE FIREWATER x FLOS NICKNACK
(DR NICK BAR)
2020 GELDING

930.927

2D

23

JESSICA MYREN

JESSICA MYREN

MSL FULLOFDARKNIGHT

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x KN FULL OF CREDIT
(BESTCREDITMESUNFROST)
2021 MARE

931.933

16

INDIERA CONNORS

LAREASHA
CONNORS

FABS FRENCH ANGEL

FRENCHMANS FABULOUS x SILVER DADDYS ANGEL
(DASH TA FAME)
2020 MARE

933.475

33

TANYA SCHMITZ

TANYA SCMITZ

SHEZA DRIFTEN SUGAR

ROYAL SUGAR FLIT x SHEZA DRIFTEN FLIT
(HESA DRIFTEN JOE)
2020 MARE

935.821

2D

26

23

KARLEN KIMERY

KARLEN KIMERY

RCK GUYS CHERRY BOMB

GUYS GOLD COIN x RCK CHOCOLATE CHERRY
(SHAMBO SAM)
2020 MARE

940.31

2D

27

43

HEIDI GUNDERSON

SHANNON KULSETH

WONDER IF IM LUCKY

LUCKY WONDER HORSE x TS SUNNYS SUPERSTAR
(PC MR SUN PEPPY)
2021 GELDING

1828.959

REIS BRULEY

BRULEY
PERFORMANCE
HORSES

QUEEN OF THE KNIGHT

CFOUR A DARKNIGHT x FANCY FANNY FLASHER
(WS WHATZ UP DOC)
2020 MARE

1830.596




